Red River County Report 02/25/26 9:37 AM

TX_Voter Check-in Details With County Name

. Election Name From 02/24/26 7:00 AM
Slg natures 2026 REPUBLICAN & DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY To 02/24/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID DOB Address Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 DEBORAH ANN ALLEN 1089208348 03/10/1958 668 CR 4323 AVERY, TX 75554 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 1:13 PM s27.1 27
fle—e, 2 pr—
2 JODUTY BAKER 1052673167 04/26/1947 1012 W MADISON CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 2:43 PM $3-1.8 3
Qo Boare..
3 JAMES CHARLES CASH JR 2213633175 06/10/1962 501 W DAVIS ST 62 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 1:14 PM S47 4
<l aca A
4 OLAMAE DANIELS 1052679695 12/13/1958 402 N ELM CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 11:35 AM $3-1.8 3
Qe foa
5  JUDY G EDWARDS 1052671793 02/07/1958 601 1ST ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 2:34 PM S47 4
Cuoy Etnct
6  DOLCEOLA DELOYCE ENGLISH 1004124729 08/05/1944 105 OLD ENGLISH RD ANNONA, TX 75550 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 4:12 PM $20-1.2 3
ot Sl
7 DAWN MARIE FLYNN 2202242167 08/28/1980 3340 CR 3115 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 5:45 PM P24 3
Ot 2o
8  ROSY ANN GRIGGS 1005484373 10/11/1949 8174 FM 2120 BAGWELL, TX 75412 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 9:21 AM S14-43 13
Reashnacs
9  LARRY DALE GRIGGS 1052699966 02/02/1948 8174 FM 2120 BAGWELL, TX 75412 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 9:22 AM S14-43 13
10  BRENDA GAIL HENDRIX 1052686205 09/17/1954 1191 FM 1701 ANNONA, TX 75550 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 9:45 AM $285 27
@f Ny
11 LINDA CAROL JACKSON 1052678706 01/06/1953 705 S WALNUT CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 11:41 AM s47 4
Famte Leaal ]
12 TAMYIA KREESHAWN MARCY 1209730643 05/01/1996 1003 SAINT CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 4:46 PM $2-1.2 2 o
13 SHEILA KAY MARCY 1052680130 08/24/1962 1003 SAINT CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 4:46 PM $2-1.2 2
Bl Moy
14 WILLIAM LEE MOORE 1004133624 12/17/1942 4578 FM 1159 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 10:21 AM P34 3
Wikl peera
15  JUANITA MARIA MOORE 1052676252 02/08/1969 304 E PIERCE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 10:16 AM $3-1.7 3
16 ANGELA M PERRY 1152563674 12/02/1963 1007 S COLUMBIA ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426 WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS 02/24/26 11:35 AM s47 4
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Name

JACQUELINE DELOIS ROBINSON

TENEIQUA MONIQUE SHAVERS

EDWARD L SHAVERS

JUDY KAY SIGLER

DOROTHY MAE SPEAR

VIRGINIA RAYE TAYLOR

BETTY GUESS WATTS

TENNIE ESTELLE WOOTEN

State ID

1052667355

1220780032

1004124583

1080394137

1052677943

1052719740

1052660357

1052673302

DOB

04/19/1947

04/09/1996

09/26/1949

07/05/1955

09/26/1950

11/18/1946

09/04/1943

10/16/1958

Address

406 S CRADER CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

234 Popular LN ANNONA, TX 75550

234 Popular Lane ANNONA, TX 75550

7264 CR 1245 DETROIT, TX 75436

506 W DAVIS ST #70 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

789 CR 3145 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

448 BRYSON BOGATA, TX 75417

500 E CHURCH CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/24/26 11:36 AM

02/24/26 1:18 PM

02/24/26 1:17 PM

02/24/26 8:08 AM

02/24/26 2:42 PM

02/24/26 10:15 AM

02/24/26 10:35 AM

02/24/26 2:29 PM

Precinct

S48

$20-1.2

$20-1.2

§$7.3

s4.7

P34

S$5.4

S48

Signature
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